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Description

201307150002
85750

07/15/2013
10:55:31

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130425000
168850

201307230002
99140

07/23/2013
09:53:40

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

43 60 Lot#:6-33
Book:43 Pg:60
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR 6TH
ADDITION

201307230002
99130

07/23/2013
09:51:45

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

43 60 Lot#:6-64
Book:43 Pg:60
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR 6TH
ADDITION

201307230002
99120

07/23/2013
09:46:52

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

43 60 Lot#:6-43 Lot:A
Book:43 Pg:60
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR 6TH
ADDITION

201307230002
99170

07/23/2013
10:03:45

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DAVID GROUP
INC

35 144 Instr
#:20130226000
081310

Lot#:45
Book:35
Pg:144
Sub:COURTYA
RD MANOR

201307250003
02470

07/25/2013
11:03:00

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20061025000
526710

201308130003
28680

08/13/2013
08:27:06

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ATTIC PLUS 37 133 Lot#:1 Book:37
Pg:133
Sub:HWY 280
ATTIC PLUS
STORAGE
SUBDIVISION

201308210003
41080

08/21/2013
11:13:45

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

43 60 Instr
#:20130723000
299140

Lot#:6-33
Book:43 Pg:60
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR 6TH
ADDITION

201308210003
41060

08/21/2013
11:13:43

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

43 60 Instr
#:20130723000
299120

Lot#:6-43 Lot:A
Book:43 Pg:60
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR 6TH
ADDITION

201309170003
75980

09/17/2013
10:39:57

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

42 121 Lot#:322
Book:42
Pg:121
Sub:CREEKSI
DE PHASE 2
PART C

201309270003
88950

09/27/2013
12:13:53

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BROOKS LEA
LLC

Instr
#:20070430000
198740



201309300003
91700

09/30/2013
03:01:28

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE VALDERRAMA
RODRIGO

Lot#:13
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE V

201310100004
05830

10/10/2013
10:11:44

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOMEPLATE
LLC

Instr
#:20051108000
580700

201310100004
05840

10/10/2013
10:11:45

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DOUGLAS
GILBERT F

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201310100004
05850

10/10/2013
10:11:46

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOUGLAS
GILBERT F

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201310210004
17070

10/21/2013
02:18:20

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CITIBANK Instr
#:20050908000
465500

201311250004
60240

11/25/2013
10:31:31

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FUQUA
THOMAS H

39 67 Lot#:1 Book:39
Pg:67
Sub:STAGG
RUN

201401070000
06840

01/07/2014
01:56:24

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PRECISION
HUSKY
CORPORATIO
N

17 53 Lot#:6 Book:17
Pg:53
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE VII
AMENDED
MAP

201401070000
06840

01/07/2014
01:56:24

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PRECISION
HUSKY
CORPORATIO
N

Other:SEE
INST

201401070000
06850

01/07/2014
01:56:25

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRECISION
HUSKY
CORPORATIO
N

17 53 Lot#:6 Book:17
Pg:53
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE VII
AMENDED
MAP

201401080000
07080

01/08/2014
10:55:31

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BARTLETT
WILLIAM D

33 64 Lot#:7 Book:33
Pg:64
Sub:INDIAN
GATE
AMENDED

201402110000
38050

02/11/2014
10:36:42

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantor RELEASES EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

43 60 Instr
#:20130723000
299140

Lot#:6-33
Book:43 Pg:60
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR 6TH
ADDITION

201402190000
45520

02/19/2014
12:30:33

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HURST JOBY
L

26 39 Lot#:100
Book:26 Pg:39
Sub:COVE OF
GREYSTONE
PHASE I
AMENDED
MAP



201403280000
87880

03/28/2014
01:41:47

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CURRY KAY P 10 16 Instr
#:20090604000
212660

Lot#:21
Book:10 Pg:16
Sub:MARWOO
D SECOND
SECTOR

201404080001
00510

04/08/2014
09:07:24

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RAINS H
MONTGOMER
Y

Instr
#:20071116000
526810

201404080001
01090

04/08/2014
12:03:22

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MITCHELL
LYNDSEY T

Other:SEE
INST NO
EXHIBIT

201404180001
14030

04/18/2014
12:42:05

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVID GROUP
INC

35 144 Lot#:11
Book:35
Pg:144
Sub:COURTYA
RD MANOR

201405120001
43320

05/12/2014
03:56:00

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

WHISONANT
MIKE

20 20 Lot#:28
Book:20 Pg:20
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
CONDOMINIU
M A
CONDOMINIU
M

201405290001
62120

05/29/2014
12:31:40

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ROC
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

39 52 Instr
#:20130514000
200180

Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:39 Pg:52
Sub:SOUTHW
OOD PARK
ESTATES 1ST
ADDITION TO
HOOVER RE
SURVEY OF
LOT 1

201407070002
04690

07/07/2014
03:07:29

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WALLACE
JONATHAN

18 120 Lot#:33
Book:18
Pg:120
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 7TH
SECTOR
PHASE I


