Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHPOINT BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
201307150002 85750	07/15/2013 10:55:31	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20130425000 168850	
201307230002 99140	07/23/2013 09:53:40	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			43	60		Lot#:6-33 Book:43 Pg:60 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR 6TH ADDITION
201307230002 99130	07/23/2013 09:51:45	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			43	60		Lot#:6-64 Book:43 Pg:60 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR 6TH ADDITION
201307230002 99120	07/23/2013 09:46:52	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			43	60		Lot#:6-43 Lot:A Book:43 Pg:60 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR 6TH ADDITION
201307230002 99170	07/23/2013 10:03:45	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVID GROUP INC			35	144	Instr #:20130226000 081310	Lot#:45 Book:35 Pg:144 Sub:COURTYA RD MANOR
201307250003 02470	07/25/2013 11:03:00	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK					Instr #:20061025000 526710	
201308130003 28680	08/13/2013 08:27:06	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ATTIC PLUS			37	133		Lot#:1 Book:37 Pg:133 Sub:HWY 280 ATTIC PLUS STORAGE SUBDIVISION
201308210003 41080	08/21/2013 11:13:45	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			43	60	Instr #:20130723000 299140	Lot#:6-33 Book:43 Pg:60 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR 6TH ADDITION
201308210003 41060	08/21/2013 11:13:43	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			43	60	Instr #:20130723000 299120	Lot#:6-43 Lot:A Book:43 Pg:60 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR 6TH ADDITION
201309170003 75980	09/17/2013 10:39:57	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			42	121		Lot#:322 Book:42 Pg:121 Sub:CREEKSI DE PHASE 2 PART C
201309270003 88950	09/27/2013 12:13:53	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BROOKS LEA LLC					Instr #:20070430000 198740	

201309300003 91700	09/30/2013 03:01:28	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VALDERRAMA RODRIGO					Lot#:13 Sub:GREYSTO NE 1ST SECTOR PHASE V
201310100004 05830	10/10/2013 10:11:44	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOMEPLATE LLC				Instr #:20051108000 580700	TTINGE
201310100004 05840	10/10/2013 10:11:45	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOUGLAS GILBERT F					Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201310100004 05850	10/10/2013 10:11:46	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOUGLAS GILBERT F					Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201310210004 17070	10/21/2013 02:18:20	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	CITIBANK				Instr #:20050908000 465500	
201311250004 60240	11/25/2013 10:31:31	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FUQUA THOMAS H		39	67		Lot#:1 Book:39 Pg:67 Sub:STAGG RUN
201401070000 06840	01/07/2014 01:56:24	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PRECISION HUSKY CORPORATIO N		17	53		Lot#:6 Book:17 Pg:53 Sub:GREYSTO NE FIRST SECTOR PHASE VII AMENDED MAP
201401070000 06840	01/07/2014 01:56:24	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PRECISION HUSKY CORPORATIO N					Other:SEE INST
201401070000 06850	01/07/2014 01:56:25	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRECISION HUSKY CORPORATIO N		17	53		Lot#:6 Book:17 Pg:53 Sub:GREYSTO NE FIRST SECTOR PHASE VII AMENDED MAP
201401080000 07080	01/08/2014 10:55:31	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARTLETT WILLIAM D		33	64		Lot#:7 Book:33 Pg:64 Sub:INDIAN GATE AMENDED
201402110000 38050	02/11/2014 10:36:42	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		43	60	Instr #:20130723000 299140	Lot#:6-33 Book:43 Pg:60 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR 6TH ADDITION
201402190000 45520	02/19/2014 12:30:33	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HURST JOBY L		26	39		Lot#:100 Book:26 Pg:39 Sub:COVE OF GREYSTONE PHASE I AMENDED MAP

201403280000 87880	03/28/2014 01:41:47	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CURRY KAY P		10	16	Instr #:20090604000 212660	Lot#:21 Book:10 Pg:16 Sub:MARWOO D SECOND SECTOR
201404080001 00510	04/08/2014 09:07:24	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RAINS H MONTGOMER Y				Instr #:20071116000 526810	
201404080001 01090	04/08/2014 12:03:22	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MITCHELL LYNDSEY T					Other:SEE INST NO EXHIBIT
201404180001 14030	04/18/2014 12:42:05	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVID GROUP INC		35	144		Lot#:11 Book:35 Pg:144 Sub:COURTYA RD MANOR
201405120001 43320	05/12/2014 03:56:00	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Grantee	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	WHISONANT MIKE		20	20		Lot#:28 Book:20 Pg:20 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS CONDOMINIU M A CONDOMINIU M
201405290001 62120	05/29/2014 12:31:40	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ROC DEVELOPMEN T LLC		39	52	Instr #:20130514000 200180	Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:39 Pg:52 Sub:SOUTHW OOD PARK ESTATES 1ST ADDITION TO HOOVER RE SURVEY OF LOT 1
201407070002	07/07/2014 03:07:29	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALLACE JONATHAN		18	120		Lot#:33 Book:18 Pg:120 Sub:GREYSTO NE 7TH SECTOR PHASE I